ACVE4
Part Names

ARFZIN—Y (1)

AZA (F— No. & A%
Quantity

Y E A
(FEd)

SPARE PARTS (1)

ACVE4
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

| WA (F— No. & A% [ Ef

Quantity (FtaA)

ANV T+ TR (UT) 5mm7R X b (RRR)
VSWO06| niversal Swing Shaft (Rear) x2 3570 VZ221| 5mm Post (RRR) X2 420
F7FvEy b 70y MNO7—% ¥ v 7 h76 (RRR) EVUYY(E25)
VZ012| pifferential Gear Set x4 X8| 945 V2222 Eront Lower Suspension Shaft 76 (RRR) x2 E-ring (E2.5) X 2 630
7Iv¥ 25 7)LOv R (45) 7OV N7y \=% 2+ 7 M3 (RRR)
VZ068| Agjustable Rod (45) @Wx2 525 | |VZ223 | cont Upper Suspension Shait 43 (RRR) | &) X 2 525
7v/—0Ov K (20) J¥0O7—% 2+ 7 152 (RRR)
vZo77 Upper Rod (20) @ x2 420 VZ224 Rear Lower Suspension Shaft 52 (RRR) x2 525
JOYhRZEEY b 75> Y7R—)L5.8mm (RRR)
VZ084S| {171/ V-ONE §2/RR Evo./ FW-0R/S) X1 1365 | |VZ225| Flanged Ball 5.8mm (RRR) x4 735
Front Stabilizer Set L—%3 v ~ (RRR
(Soft / V-ONE S2/RR Evo. / FW-05R / S) VZ229B grake ;*haf*; 37;; (RF{R'\) (RRR) @ x 1 315
VZ086 I\ju?ﬂZr_SéyT H;Iz_\e)rbg B @) x1 420 VZ238 I\)/(Iz;irnysia}; (T?EF&?E%E)EVO-) x 1 1050
= = — e e un
vzioec| TR EA/N—&TRILY 630 vzeag| 71771~ (ITRRREvo) | g, 4 1365
(RR/Evo.) @D x 1 Drive Pulley (21T/RRR Evo.)
Servo Saver & Holder vZz242 | 70V N7V VT 451674 M TN=1913) | A T 3 v IN=Y %2 595
(RR/Evo.) @AM x 2 -4516 | Front Spring (4.5-1.6/Light Blue/ ¢ 13)| Optional Parts
H—iRE+/\—F v ; (RR/Evo.) vzeo4a2| 70V N ATV VT (451717 )b—i$13)
VZ109 | Servo Saver Nut (RR/Evo.) x1 368 “4517 | Front Spring (4.5-17/Blue/ ¢ 13) | & X 2 525
F—RteA/\—27 % (RREvo.) vzoa2 | 70V 8 ATVVT Us185-0TN—1813) | ATV 3V IR—Y
VZ110| Senvo Saver Spring (RR/Evo.) | & X 1 315 -4518 | Front Spring (4.5-1.8/ Dark Blue/¢ 13) | Optional Parts X 2 525
VZ113 [ 1A /S—F 7 (0.8W/59T) (RR/Evo.) | A 7Y 3 V8= 420 vZ243| UYRTVVT U165 NTL=Ig18) | ATV 3 YK=Y 505
-59B | 1st Spur Gear (0.8M/59T) (RR/Evo.)| Optional Parts -4516 | Rear Spring (4.5-1.6/Light Blue/ ¢ 13) | Optional Parts
VZ113 | 12 /8—F1 (0.8M/60T) (RR/Evo.) | A 7> 3 v /{=Y 420 vZz243| YV 2725 (5.01.7/7 )L—1$13) @ x 2 505
-60B | 1st Spur Gear (0.8M/60T) (RR/Evo.)| Optional Parts -5017 | Rear Spring (5.0-1.7/Blue/® 13)
VZ113| 1EA/—F¥ (0.8W61T) (RR/Evo.) | i 1 420 VZ243| U¥27)>7 6518507 M—1018) | TV 3=, Eoe
-61B | 1st Spur Gear (0.8M/61T) (RR/Evo.) -5518 | Rear Spring (5.5-1.8/ Dark Blue/ ¢ 13) | Optional Parts
VZ114 | 28284 (08W55T) (SYRRRRRR Evo.) | A 7> 3 /(=Y JATOAY b (Bx7x5mmERSemmER)
-55C | 2nd Spur Gear (08M55T) (SYRRRRRR Evo) | Optional Parts 788 | |VZ248 | Rypher Grommet (3x7x5mm / 5x2mm) | &) X 0 315
VZ114 | 28257 (0.8W56T) (SYRRRIRRR Evo) 751—JU (RRR Evo.2)
-56C | 2nd Spur Gear (08M/36T) (SYRRRARRR Evo)) | &0 X 1 788 | |VZ251| becal Set (RRR Evo.2) 1050
D W 5 — N9 J)—
VZz201 Izrount/sz—cliIZ )Al/rr)n (RAFEI(:EF;RR) O @xt 630 Vz252 l\>/(lz;irn/Cﬁa:si/s (R(I;:{;EVI(E)\./S)E x1 8190
TAVNFYINT-L(FVTE TS 1 RRR) ATV 3V IR=Y A=Ky 7 vI\—=7L— (RRR Evo.2)
VZ201-1) Eront Knuckde Arm (King Pin Angle 1'RRR)| 0 X 1 Optional Parts | 630 | [VZ253 | Carbon Upper Plate (RRR Evo.2)| & X 1 4200
70V NI T=L(EY €Y7 2 RRR) ATVavi=y )+ /\7 (SR)
VZa01-2 Front Knuckle Arm (King Pin Angle 2'RRR) @®x1 Optional Parts 630 VZ262 Rear Hub (SR) ®@x2 630
V2203 ey ot (AR | B ne 620 | 20| Bifororia Gase seal | x4 a6
ulley Se X - i i
2x6mm %S5 E R SPY 75 —X7—
2x6mm Flat Head Screw X 4 VZWO35| Sp Muffier Stay @ x1 420
F77—U—tv k(RRR) |10 x1 h-itv 70V 8V -27— (RREvo.RRR)
VZ204| Bifferential Pulley Set (RRR) | (&) x 2 945 | |VZWO52| Garpon Front Shock Stay (RR Evo.RRR) | & X T 1575
2.6x8mm TP 5 E' 2 HZE3R)LY+ 7 b (V-ONE RR Evod)
260 Sl Tagping F e S X & VZWOS6! {5 Middle Shaft for V-ONE RR Evo)| 20 X ! 683
2x6mm %5 EX 74 MITA MEETI\9 Y7 (V-ONE RRIRR Evo.JFW05)
2x6mm Flat Head Screw X 4 VZW064 Lightweight 15t Gear Housing (V-ONE RR/RR Evo.JFW05) @ x1 2100
78> kXJLZ~v R (RRR) IYE=2TY Y37 b (RRR&FW05)
VZ205 | Eront Bulkhead (RRR) @ Q) @ x1 630 | VZWOBS| one-piece Engine Mount (for RRR & FW5) | @ X 1 3360
70V NS ZX7—Lt v~ (RRR)| @@ @520 x 2 SPRS+ 7~JL~189 (RRR) F
VZ206 | Front Suspension Arm Set (RRR) x4 630 VZW201| Sp Drive Belt 189 (RRR) F x1 1050
R | ~ > = N A
el B R i) 1 trs| v S5 B @
“vwy =) — — = A
V2208 Baiery Pate () | DBEDBB@x1| 735 | Vw209 SElort B 180 (R A | DX 1050
U+ XL7 Ay K (RRR Evo/SR/SIIN JP7Y A9 FNAGETA F~ty b (RRRIRRR Evo)
VZ209C| Regar Bulkhead (RRR Evo/SR/SIII) x1 630 | VZW204| g s itabl Stabilzer Set (RRRARR Evoy| &) X 1 @ x 2 3465
Y5 2X7—Ltv ~ (RRR)|[@ x 2 FRP/Vy7J—7L—h (V-ONERRR)| A 7> 3 /(=Y
VZ210B| Reqr Suspension Arm Set (RRR) X 4 735 VZW208| ppp Battery Plate (V-ONE RRR)| Optional Parts 1050
> %—/UL% (RRR) FRPS RJLZL— K (V-ONERRR)| A 7Y 3 /(=Y
VZ211B| Genter Bulk (RRR) GEEIEHEEOE x 1| 525 | VZW212| Ep Middle Plate (V-ONE RRR)| Optional Parts 420
JX>J)X— (RRR) TRV 7YV b (RRRE)
V2212 Bumper (RRR) @ X1 525 | |V2W21) Auminum Middle Shatt Mount (for RRR) x1 2730
AW)—Y+t v~ (RRR) ®) 6 @ @ x 2 IZN=H)L¥+7 v b (RRR)
VZ213| Small Parts Set (RRR) 67 € @ x 8 840 VZW219)| yniversal Shaft Set (for RRR) B x2 9685
VZ217 | UPRATEZAF—)%= (1. 3mmRRR) [ £ 7> 3> /0=Y 315 vzw2e2l /SA By 3y b L=145mm | ) g 55
-1.3 | Rear Stabilizer Bar (1.3mm/RRR)| Optional Parts -02 | Pilot Nut L=14.5mm
VZ217 | UVAFESA Y= (14mmRRR) | A 7> 3 ¥ /\=Y 315 vzwazs| SPYA R T—U—t vk x1 1050
-1.4 | Rear Stabilizer Bar (1.4mm/RRR)| Optional Parts SP Side Pulley Set 2ximm ;a\tyslzl:x x 1
0 ST, R ST x4mm Set Screw
V-Z12.;7 é;fgtla:bﬁlje? BQ (1%21%@32)) g;i(/)r?afé’\arté x1 315 E o 1) x 1
VZ217 | U¥ 24654 %—/\— (2.0mm/RRR) IIF7 7y M =T (2pcs/RRR Evo/SR/SI)
2.0 | Rear Stabilizer Bar (2.0mm/RRR)| & X 1 315 | \VZW228 yy1 Ot Wheel Hub (2pcs/RRR EvolSRISII) %%Gga @v’ffj o 2100
| Al s | S x| 1 G i
-2. ear stapbilizer bar (Z2.omm. ptional Farts
F79a4>k019) L—-Y>%7L~%0-5- [RRR SHIMO Edition)
VZ218| pifterential Joint (19) @ ®x2 630 VZw227 Racing Brake Rotor (RRR SHIMO Edition) x1 1890
F79314>h(12) ¥4 v)i=27—(T=30/RRR SHIMO Edition)
VZ219/ pifterential Joint (12) X2 630 | |VZW228| poa ook Stay (T=3.0RRR SHIO Editon)| & X 1 2100

40




ARTIN—Y (1)

SPARE PARTS (1)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K=Y % AZ (F— No. & A | K xES IN—V % | AZ (F— No. & AFD) | K xES
Part Names Quantity (F2) Part Names Quantity (F2)
VEW22S| i Gt vty A v | D @ B @B @ | 8925 | |FMG24| {iirioncoapal | @ x4 045
B3 5.8 x A e | 5
* BRGO0I| Sricid Boaring (xiond) | T x4 1050
V5|3 o st o | © X 2205 | - |BRGOOZ| §hicld Boarng (rexa.e) | B0 %4 1050
V705" 30 Racing Oach Weign (4R Eva)| X 3 1785 | [BRO0OE| Shicid Bearing Gxionty | T2 1050
V705" 30 Facing Cch Shoe (A Evey| X 1470 | (BRGO08] &1kt Beoaring (1anibey - | T X2 1890
Y702 3D Fating Gt Pite (AR Evg)| ® X 653 | [BRGO14| Shiold Bearmg (101w - | B X2 1260
V202" 3 raing e g o (A Evg | ® X 420 | [BRGOZ2| Shicid Bearmg Exiondy | B X2 1050
25a-"| 3D Fiacing Gich Bl (i Eve) X 1 1965 | [BRO103| Thruat Boaring (4 axtond) - | % 15°t 1050
V5| 30 i e e (8 )| 8 X 1 v B By i @x 12 315
V20 15 e 091G R EwSASI| Optionct Parte 840 | - |LA246 | 4o Bl St (Shor) | 2 x4 525
V20 15 e 10017 (8BSl | B X 1 840 | |00 S ing (ob 1Bt ) |Dx10 210
2| o o OB (R SRS Optonct Part 840 | ORGOSK| Sretve &g (vator i Snong)| @ * 8 630
255" o o 02T (PR v | ® X 840 | |ORGOS| 8 ing Pty x10 420
V205 Bt e (01T AR EvaSHSI| Optionat Parte 840 | |onG8| 8o ” x4 420
VS031 an:;e_s/e:c vk @ x 1 315 | |um112 igmm’gﬂé’rﬁy K @ @ x6 315
P28 | St omm Cotar @ x1 525 | |umizs) 4o R @ x4 420
P28 St mm Washer x5 630 | |umize] 4o e | @ x4 420
FM330 IZl)JFte ;d/_a,p/)t.l;?g_ 4);"11 Ty hEX, 4 473 W0142 Zdr%ﬁ]ﬂjma(_‘,_oll(zirﬁmhi}?k)me) x10 473
‘E‘X.j‘@@-?;})smw 3mmY>T Yy — 2
E-ing (E7) X 1 W0146| 3mm Flat Head Washer x 10 525
Fumagy| g b A9 2= x4 945 | |wo151 ,'_Jin’kaz;gﬁ)g\e‘r‘/(’;n?m()zmm) @ x 10 683
G al v T | sl ST L
FM3S3| Shrimg Nt~ ®x1 263 | 0158 & 3t Frangs F el ot | © X4 420
FM360| S Soe Set @x2 ke 840 | |WS015| Gk Eng Wx4 210
FM425| [ Srape Brake Linkage Fod |8 X2 420 | |Wso17| St e ey | B x4 210
FM432] 30 Gt Spring (o1 001 & | @ 1 315 | |"518°| Snock Cap St @it | @ x4 420
FUSOSE| dmal Parts Sot ®®x2 @x1 | ar3| P Lk Caige | B2 735
FMS11 | Butey St (anersaty " | B B x 1 525 | W14 Siook Piastio Parts x4 420
FM-gaO ghgélgagoﬁ (|\21 %1 2 & x2 315 W-503201 éja;ri':jglgje\éiz‘(‘é/zp:és) @x2 210
FMS50) 3icel Servo Saver Shat (30) | & ' 20| [W5301| Vel g Snoce et (tamm)| &) B DB B | 540
FM609B ge;,’?écaje/r\szf vk % % ® 735 x2
x 1 X 4
@) @ @ @x 2 @ @ x6
FM615| 50 Shoo Set ® ® B x e 945 | "G0""| Vot Conig Snack s 13m0 X 2 2310
FMIG18| Somvo Saver Post 1 525 | |WB002| T e S Sk i e | X2 1155
FMe22| 23 E— BMLY — @ x 1 735

2 Speed Holder

ARTIN—Y (2)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

SPARE PARTS (2)

IR—V%
Part Names

HNA (F— No. EAK)
Quantity

e =
(Bisd)

JACVEA
Part Names

AA (FF— No. & A% | K ESfh
Quantity (FEA)

NZ=ZARNZYT(SITFvY) AZ=ANTYTMITZv7)

17008K| Color Strap (S / Black) x18 189 | |1701BK] Color Strap (M / Black) x 18 263
HEEFAOVART YT EVY(S) HEXFAOVARIY T EVT (M)

1700KP| Fijorescent Nylon Strap Pink (S) | 18 189 1701KP| Eljorescent Nylon Strap Pink (M) | X 18 263
BEFAAVANT YT 4I0-(8) HEFAAOVART Y7 4Z0—(M)

1700KY Fluorescent Nylon Strap Yellow (S) x18 189 1701KY Fluorescent Nylon Strap Yellow (M) x18 263

41




IN—Y(2)

Y RE A
(Bi:d)

AN

AE (F— No. &A%
Quantity

SPARE PARTS (2)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AA (F— No. & A [k ES
Quantity (FtaA)

IN—Y %
Part Names

IN—Y %
Part Names

1708 | Zojor Antorna (Black Capy | 29 @ x4 525 | [064418] Sute Fooo ik fmm) | 2D Seat 315

1879 | (15 Zraace 29 x 2pcs 158 | |96641 | o> %b (SX5mm) x 10 473
35235 | 11 Racn es v e, ot 459)| ©) X 2 1680 | |96643 | S DS @ x10 473
36226 1//1100?5;5 ﬁr‘e‘@lﬁ‘v’vﬁﬁﬁaﬁa‘f&‘iiﬁ W x2 1470 | 97001 | govel St &i‘é%%%%?’gglg% ®x6 630
92051 32 1 mm Ei\: @ x 10 315 9?? 28 Zdi:; éozl?s‘;g/%gsf)ﬂzmg D x2 315
92053 | G e al o (w2 o) | X & 630 | (97015 | TonhroiColie omes 0213 | © @ 1 263
92638 | &7 i @ x 10 210|  |o7oteB| fog dim x2 (@x4 473
92696 g;s‘kérzkz L ¥/ F @xe 315

VIRNTL—F5A4=05 F v ~NOIRD—EITIFZART /A=Y & LTRFEL TWAWIDSH D ET,

92986 | 5ot Brake Lining & x2 420 RETEA T3~V ERBLTLNETDTHELKSO LS,
| L T 2 | | Some et et ot i s e

AZ7aviki—y(1)

OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACNZ ACNE AE (F— No. & AED) [ Effh
. Part Names Quantity (BtaA) Part Names Quantity (Far)
APP02| APP 7L —=F/Cy R 2@A (G R 84F 7 VIRV 7 (RRRIFWOSTT7/20cs) | 28 @ e BEft
-2 | APP Brake Pad 2pcs.  instead of@)@ 2940 VZW211| 64 Tianium  Bevel Shat (RRRIFW05/77712pcs) | 2pes. instead of @), Lightweight type 1365
vzoaa| 7RI I—ty b AYFLRFAB 4| e VZW215| 132 F—JL+ 1 (0.8MA5T) (RRR) | 1 =IO R F—IL*+ 630
Wide Bumper Set For Can-Am Body -15 | 1st Gear (0.8M / 15T) (for RRR) | Steel gear for 1st gear side.
64F % > /9mmiR—)L AT ) 12— @t s8L VzZW215| 1382 F—JL+ 1 (0.8M/16T) (RRR) | @) & X
VZW024V| 64 Titanium / 9mm Ball Screw instead of . Lightweight type 1890 -16 | 1st Gear (0.8M / 16T) (for RRR) | instead of (5. 630
VZW024V| 84F 5 VOmmA—L 27 1—(8AD) | o @t Egf 6720 VZW215 1BAF—)LFT (0.8MA7T) (RRR) | 27— L& WAkLENS 630
-8 64 Titanium / 9mm Ball Screw (8pcs) instead of @3). ~ Lightweight type -17 | 1st Gear (0.8M/ 17T) (for RRR) | Steel made.  Longlife time.
FILTTL—FL/IN— 6D R Bl TSSCF1—-YR¥ALYY—tyNRRR) | FBE7OT2-R, 759947
VZWOB3| Ajyminum Brake Lever instead of (6). rTigh strength type 945 VZW217 T.S SC Tuned Silencer Set (for RRR) | Produced by Takaaki Shimo Flange-type. 8925
VZW066| 1EAF—L¥¥ (0.8M/20T) (RRR&FW05) | 2 S=fBID R F — )L+ 630 vzwaigl IS F2—YREALYY—ty  (RRR)| TEET072-2. TLIAT | cone
-20 | 1stGear (0.8M/20T) (for RRR & FWO05) | Steel gear for 2nd gear side. T.S Tuned Silencer Set (for RRR) | Produced by Takaaki Shimo Rubber-type.
VZW066| 1RAF—IL+T (08M21T) (RRR&FW05) | () & 3K#2 SPUOYRAT—JLYv I~
221 | 1st Gear (0.8M/217) (for RRR & FW05) | instead of (. 630 |  |VZW220| Sp Front Spool Shaft 2100
VZW066| DEZF—ILFT (0.8M/22T) (RRR&FW05) | = F — )L 84 630 W6006 HCHE 1V 75 L(8) g BHERH 420
-22 | 1stGear (0.8M/ 22T) (for RRR & FW05) | Steel made. HC Diaphragm (Black) instead of .
VZW066| DEZF—LF T (0.8M/23T) (RRR&FW05) | it & i (C B B HCH 1V 73> L (R) BHE R
23 | 1st Gear (0.8M/23T) (for RRR & FWOS) | Longlife time. 630 |  |W6007| 4G Diaphragm (White) 8 instead of @. 420
SCF 1=y KA LU=ty b (V-One RRRE) | RRREAEE 77 Y917 (1Eyh)
VZW210| SC Tyned Silencer Set (for V-One RRR) | Especialy designed for RRR. Flange-ype (1sef) 11025

A7 avii—Y(2)

OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

VACE2

W& (3F— No.

VAGE2

HA (F— No. & A0 | K Ef

42

Part Names Quantity (FA) Part Names Quantity (FEA)
1M0L—= 275947 70V b ($35) | 71 —JLEBRELE & 1680 39064 | 72 =Y RFALYH— (v 7IAH) | gemO7mm 5050
-35 | 1/10 Racing Tire Rear (#35) | Pre-glued on wheels Tuned Silencer (Nipple) 7mm exhaust
36235 | 110U =2 Y794 JOV (£37) | AT €Y b+omm& AT | 000 39065 | Z2YKIALY Y-ty b @hIZy TN | S BERA/BERO7mm | o
-37 | 110 Racing Tire Rear (#37) | (¥v h&ERA—FAT7EY N) Tuned Silencer Set (Back/Nipple) | Rear exhaust / 7mm
36235 | 110L=Y 7547 TO b (540) | Offset +0mm type 1 39067 | 2= KL=t | (aFsomm) | A HES A/ Os.2mm |
-40 | 1/10 Racing Tire Rear (#40) | (same offset as in kit) Tuned Silencer Set (Rear / 5.2mm)| Rear exhaust / 5.2mm
36235 | 110L—Y V7947 7OV K (442) 1680 39068 | 72~ R4 L% —(52mm) | fk05.2mm 6090
-42 | 1/10 Racing Tire Rear (#42) Tuned Silencer (5.2mm) 5.2mm Exhasut
36236 | 110L =YY T 54T VY (4#35) | R+ —ILEBREEH 1470 92060 MENT7—Y 31y N7 (12-15) | Mtz ic@N 045
-35 | 1/10 Racing Tire Rear (#35) | Pre-glued on wheels Muffler Joint Pipe (12-15) High heat resistant type.
36236 | 110L—> 75T VT (#37)| ATy hsomm&1 T |0 92213 ARLF 2 — 7 (2.4x6x1000mm) | B X 2.4x6x1000mm 735
-37 | 1/10 Racing Tire Rear (#37) | (Y NERA—FATEY ) Fuel Tube (2.4x6x1000mm) | Size 2.4x6x1000mm
36236 | 110L—>> 75 1% U¥ (#40) | Offset +0mmtype . 92415 | T2 Y7 Vv ARO Y K d6mm | 55 >/, 2K\ 735
-40 | 1/10 Racing Tire Rear (#40) | (same offset as in kit) Titanium Adjust Rod 46mm | Titanium. 2pcs.
36236 | 110L—Y v J94Y UT (£42) SCRZUVY 6EAT77-, V=LK T3V
-42 | 1/10 Racing Tire Rear (#42) 1470 | |92702B| 5 'Spring 6pcs. for muffler, manifold joint |~ 7S
NSV RARYT—RT— F4LY MRy —F 2 Lty bk (6x8mm) 0.1mm, 0.2mm, 0.3mm, & 10K
39043 Transponder Stay For direct transponder 525 96046 6x8mm Shim Set Includes 10pcs each 0.1mm, 0.2mm, 0.3mm 473
39055 NZR—ILR (&) BAPIAYZR—ILR 3150 97008 | 7Y+ A MO K (3x20/2pcs/SPW5) | 24 £S5+ ' —F, 28 A 315
Manifold (Back) For rear exhaust -20 | Adjust Rod (3x20/2pcs/SPWS5) | For stabilizer. 2pcs.
NZIKR—=ILRZATU VT 1f8A. SCY 75—/ ==L RE MLR=RYYIYF1-T(JU7) ﬁ EICHERY Y OV
39056 | panifold Spring 1pcs.For SC Muffler / Manifold 263 | %|607012 Tornado Silicone Fuel Tube (Clear) | #A# 420
SCFa—YRYAL Y-ty (BA) | FE5RAT) V7470 #507mm MLER=RYUIVF1-T7(EV7)
39058 SC Tuned Silencer Set (Back) | Rear exhaust/7mm spring-connected 8925 | *|607012P Tornado Silicone Fuel Tube (Pink) 420
SCFa—Y RYALUY—(&A) | 4FEIH/AT) VI 120 M 50T MLR=RYYIVF1-7(J)-V)| BREcbENLY Y 25
39059 | SC'Tuned Silencer (Back) Rear exhaust/7mm spring-connected 6090 | % (6070126 Tornado Silicono Fuel Tube (Green) | BA8lF 2 —7 420
SCYZ/R—IJL R (#&7) BABRR/ZTY Y7327 b MLA=RYUIYF21-T7 ({I0-)| BRMICHBRLY Y VB
39060 | SC Manifold (Back) Rear exhaust / Spring-connected 3150 | K |g07012Y Tornado Silicono Fuel Tube (Yellow) | #A%IF 2 —7 420
SCY77—YaA v h&YYVYT | &1fE
39061 | 5C Muffler Joint & Ring One each. 840




K=V %

EUM\EINES

oy —

| RZA (F— No. & A%)

K E i

Quantity

(i)

39081 Team KYOSHO X7 v h— | AUYFILATFYyH— 3HA 840
Team KYOSHO Sticker Original sticker 3pcs.

39778 KYOSHO 7—J AZXT Y A— | AUV FILAFvH— 28A 505
KYOSHO Works Sticker | Original sticker 2pcs.

ACCESSORY

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—V %

Part Names

A& (F— No. &A%
Quantity

K E
(Bisd)

IN—V %

Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET O

AA (F— No. &A%
Quantity

K E
(Bisd)

IN—Y %

RA (F— No. EAK)

K 7E A

IN—V %

VZW221 2AE—=RITZYFY—IL | 159FORUTOA VTV ANERE 80162 T77ARA—INT—F— | 754RA—ILBANLIE 2625
2 Speed Clutch Tool For easy clutch assembly Flywheel Puller Detaching tool for flywheel.
FYIN—EyRNXTVR |FEET7yTOTYI-BRI VR 2 0ZL ¥ 7 (5.5/7.0/8.0/10mm)

36218 | Shock Pit Stand Convenient stand for work | /3% 80164 | Cross Wrench (5.5/7.0/8.0/10mm) 473
36219 SPHA 7Ty I)—N— | RF1OIv> MNERRETICER 1890 87651 AVTFFVRRATVR EEMT Yy 7OERARY ¥ R 1890
SP Knife Edge Reamer Tool for making holes on bodies. Maintenance Stand Aluminum stand for maintenance.

SPFA 7Ty IY—N—TIR| K71 DYV NEREIF IR NILFERT—Y BREY L

36219P | p Knife Edge Reamer Plus | Tool for making holes on bodies. 2100 92022 | Multi Ride Height Gauge | Measures chassis height 840

56410 TLyIay e YN=T=I | v NN—EHEY—I 1470 96163 [y & Y7/ TRIAR-KEy b OGN | )74V IBATAR-KEBRIIDRYR | 40
Precision Camber Gauge | For camber angle measurement Bag with Setting Glass Board Set | Glass board & special bag
ATV T T IRRAIELYF | 92i-hkaT)y5e 70y bAGE515-0F2E 721—TIJ)LIR> 7 500cc | AE—F 1 — 1 i&Hh AIEE

80156 Spring Hook & Stabilizer Wrench | To adjust manifold & front stabilizer 840 96423 Fuel Bottle 500cc For quick refueling. 1050
979FATIVIT7IvANY =)V | 1 BB (0.05mm)

80160 Clutch Spring Adjust Tool | Scale (0.05mm) 1575

RA (F— No. EAK)

I-R‘ w9 2X+J)\v%Y BOX-:BAG * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K E i

ILYkJv%Y ELECTRIC

Part Names Quantity (FA) Part Names Quantity (FA)
80460 | b (K] | S sasesomaormm |16500 | 80465 | permn @ Y |G ssamm | 158
80461 | Ficho s oo oo 7140 | | 80468 | bl Ss OO | S soxaensomm ap0e | 420
80462 | 7oy o ” 7 % Ji7L0csocomm | 1go | |e7eta| &L Ay M O | G sooctonasomm | 7350
80463 | o toc ) D |Gy hiemasmm | vaeo | (87615 | & Y e | G seiaiom | 8400
80464 | parc o () | S saseismopmm | 578

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—V %

Part Names

AA (F— No. &A%
Quantity

K TE A
(i)

EUN\EINES

RA (F— No. EAKD)

Quantity

K TE A
(i)

TYYIE—NEZY— |EHEFYSILRER AN=97=25=20(4 Y75 200 Ay 7)=f) | NvTY=VF1Y3vA-5-§757t-5-

36203 Temp Monitor Onboard digital thermometer 3990 362165 Spark Booster 2.0 (with ORION 2200 Battery) | Spark booster with battery condition meter 2730
HF—EX—% — mini FEERNTY YRR % T—29 —F v =T — 2.0 | 7990E-I1-My 757 e-Mr-3r-

36207 | Thermo Meter TNOOG Noncontact digital thermometer 1 set 2940 36217 | Booster Charger 2.0 Plug heater delta peak auto-cut charger 1995
YILFRY—%5—BOX20|110~1/8 EFILFA KRFNILFIATE YT — | 1H0~1BEIAVIHIE T8 %\ T 8%

36209 Multi Starter BOX 2.0 For 1/10~1/8 models 8190 36304 | K R F Multi Tire Setter For 1/10~1/8 tires. Adapter sold separately 17640
KRFA=RYF Y914y~ | 1H0~BBYA VICHIS BBT ¥\ TREIE Power Zone AC/DC 74 ) Fv=Yv— [ 1~12 WIS F v —¥ v —

36214 | K R.F Automatic Tire Setter | For 11101/ fes. Adapter sold separately 47250 | % | 72301 Power Zone AC/DC Quick Charger | 1 - 12 compatible charger 18690

36214 | 947Ey5-BNT(1N0Y=UVTh-E) | KRFA-FYF 51Ty 5-RNT 1890 70301 | Power Zone PS-25A(ZE{LER) | AC100V EJF -DC12V RE(LER 14700

-02 | Adapter (for Tire Setter) Adapter for K.R.F. Tire Setter Power Zone PS-25A (AC/DC Power Supplier) | AC100V-DC12V Electronic equipment.

36215 A=77=28=20(20F 13V A=5=) | NyT =174 Y3 X977 -5~ 1890 | % ORI | LYy=R=/Xy 7 (ARNL—NE) | BfEHRE/IY T — 2590

Spark Booster 2.0 (Condition Meter) | Spark booster with battery condition meter 12228 | Raceiver Pack Battery (Straight Type) | For Receiver

612029

ACNE
Part Names
FyIYART M 3.1 K71 (200mm)
Dodge Stratus 3.1 Body (200mm)

Quantity
T4 01V XRITA=Ib | EAFy b3
Body, Wing, Masking Sheet / Screw, Nut

612023

N4 6 R7 « (200mm)
Mazda 6 Body (200mm)

KP4 A VT XRITH= ATy A3,
Body, Wing, Masking Sheet / Screw, Nut

612033

DNA 3/R57 ¢ (200mm)
DNA 3 Body (200mm)

R4 TV XRITH=I [ EAFy =3
Body, Wing, Masking Sheet / Screw, Nut

"T«<1 BODY

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

43



e . R . R 5

75”)[/ ° #4}[/ CHEMICAL ° OIL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

RA(F— No. EAR) [ E(M

IN—Y%&
Part Names

RA(F— No. EAR) [KE(M
(Hid)

Quantity

IN—V %

Part Names

Quantity

(HEsd)

>yarvy—)b TI7AACILDENBLLE NA4oO0Y by 7T R | e (30cc)
96152 Silicon Seal Prevents diff oil from leaking 840 96181 | pjicrolon Top End Glow fuel additive (30cc) 5145
KYOSHO 2R+ L7 )L—(14g) | BRREZEH Y4900y Pyey7)=-LTUAY N | T Y v 4asrEEHl (20g)

96154 | KyOSHO Special Glue (14g) | Instant Glue 735 96182 | vjicrolon Assembly Lubricant | Engine lubricant (20g) 3570
96155 KYOSHO ARy ¥ L 774N — | BREEEH OB {LIREHR 21 965068 R—=ILF TR R—=ILFT7EITUR 945
KYOSHO Special Primer | Stiffening accelerant of instant glue. 00 Ball Differential Grease Grease for ball differential

FRP Y z/L¥—hK(1.0) |RFr @RS HG ¥ 31 YhJUZR DERSAN- =PI
96160 | FRP Gel Seat (1.0) For body repair and reinforcement 2100 96508 | 4G Joint Grease Grease for joint part. 840
96169 I7—9U—F+=A4)(100cc)| TF7—2 U —F—F@/AAIL 840 96509 TV ITARTIVTTIR| Ty ARTIVITRIYR 840
Air Cleaner Oil (100cc) Oil for air cleaner Oneway Bearing Grease | Grease for one-way bearing
METJ Z (10g) MMEERES U X SPRF7IYTUF£y R NT 2 TRFEDMERE = FiE
96175 Thermol Grease (10g) Grease improves conduction of heat. 945 96625 SP Bearing Liquid Retrieves potentiality of Bearing. 1050
96178 | BY 294 NGEE3) XY DK% B 1EEI (10cc) 1260 | % |607011 PLE=R 775 =5YA ()| ERRDTY IV XV TFYRA| a0
Loctite (medium strength) | Stops loosing screw (10cc) Tornado After Run Oil For Engine maintenance.
96180 NA900Y TLyIavid7— | R7 U v 7 HEEH(7.4cc) 3150
Microlon Precision Oiler Great fuel bearings (7.4cc)
ACE4 WA (5= No. E B e B i ACE4 WA (5= No. EAH) [ E ACZE WA (= No. EAH) e E
Part Names Quantity |(#) Part Names Quantity |(#d) Part Names Quantity |(B5A)
SIL | &Y O3> A )L#100 (40cc) SIL | ') O )L#700 (40cc) SIL | Y 3> 7 )L#7000 (40cc)
0100| Silicone Qil #100 (40cc) 0700| Silicone Qil #700 (40cc) 7000/ Silicone QOil #7000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y > 71 )L#150 (40cc) SIL | Y AV A1IL#800 (40cc) | | ¥V I\ £630 SIL | ¥ a>74 JL#10000 (40cc)
0150| Silicone Qil #150 (40cc) 0800| Silicone Oil #800 (40cc) for shocks. 10000| Silicone Qil #10000 (40cc)
SIL | U O )L#200 (40cc) SIL | Y a2 7 )L#900 (40cc) SIL | ¥ Jv71)L#20000 (40cc)
0200| Silicone Qil #200 (40cc) 0900| Silicone Oil #900 (40cc) 20000| Silicone Oil #20000 (40cc)
SIL | U J> 7 )L#250 (40cc) SIL | Y37 )L#1000 (40cc) SIL | U327 )L#30000 (40cc)
0250| Silicone Qil #250 (40cc) 1000| Silicone Qil #1000 (40cc) 30000| Silicone Oil #30000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y 3> 7 )L#300 (40cc) SIL | ¥ 3> A)L#1100 (40cc) SIL | Y3y A )L#40000 (40cc)| | 77 £630
0300| Silicone Qil #300 (40cc) 1100| Silicone Oil #1100 (40cc) 40000| Silicone Oil #40000 (40cc)| | for diffs.
SIL | ¥U>AAJL#350 (40cc) | | 52/8—R |gg30| | SIL | &Y 2> 1)L#1200 (40cc) SIL | &Y 3>AA)L#50000 (40cc)
0350| Silicone Qil #350 (40cc) for shocks. 1200| Silicone Qil #1200 (40cc) 50000| Silicone Oil #50000 (40cc)
SIL | YU O )L#400 (40cc) SIL | ¥ a7 JL#1300 (40cc) SIL | ¥ Jv74)L#60000 (40cc)
0400| Silicone Qil #400 (40cc) 1300/ Silicone QOil #1300 (40cc) 60000| Silicone Oil #60000 (40cc)
SIL | U O )L#450 (40cc) SIL | &Y a7 )L#2000 (40cc) | | 77 F 30| | S Y Q74 )L#80000 (40cc)
0450| Silicone QOil #450 (40cc) 2000| Silicone Oil #2000 (40cc) for diffs. 80000| Silicone Oil #80000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y O )L#500 (40cc) SIL | Y O3> 7 )L#3000 (40cc) SIL | ') 2V74 JL#100000 (40cc)
0500| Silicone Qil #500 (40cc) 3000| Silicone Oil #3000 (40cc) 100000| Silicone Qil #100000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥ Y7 )L#550 (40cc) SIL | ¥ 3> )L#4000 (40cc) SIL | Y 2> 71 JL#300000 (40cc)
0550| Silicone Qil #550 (40cc) 4000| Silicone Qil #4000 (40cc) 300000| Silicone Qil #300000 (40cc)| | T 7}% 1365
SIL | ¥V 3> )L#600 (40cc) SIL | ¥U 3> )L#5000 (40cc) SIL | ¥U v L#500000 (40cc) | | for diffs.
0600| Silicone Qil #600 (40cc) 5000| Silicone Oil #5000 (40cc) 500000| Silicone Qil #500000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥V J> A )L#650 (40cc) SIL | ¥Y 37 )L #6000 (40cc)
0650| Silicone QOil #650 (40cc) 6000| Silicone Oil #6000 (40cc)

VAGE2
Part Names

Quantity

IRBURRAEL

RA(F— No. EAR) [ E(M

(Hid)

GLOW FUEL

K=Y £ |

Part Names

Quantity

HNAE(F— No. EAR) [ KEM

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

(Hid)

73001 BPETILIYYY 72—l (500ml) | BPEUAR = k 020% 1050 | % | 246 | GP 72-h—-A2L& =0 25% 3518
BP Model Engine Fuel (500ml) | 20% Nitro fuel made by BP -8603 | GP Fuel for Car (Nitromethane 25%/2L)
NFA472T)L20% 20% =hE-38Y v kL R246 | GP 71—)Lh—f2L& = A 30%

73111B| KANAI FUEL 20% 20% nitromethane, 1 gallon| 4830 | X | 8604 | GP Fuel for Car (Nitomethane 30%12L) 3990
NLR—R 72 T)L25EX | 45 FEEREME = O 25% R246 | GP 72—l A—FA4LE =0 16%

607003| Tornado Fuel 2.5L 25% Nitro fuel made in Netherlands | 3780 * -8611 | GP Fuel for Car (Nitromethane 16%/4L) 4935
MLER—R 721 T)L 20EX | # 5>y Ea@ERE = k0 20% R246 | GP 72—)Lh—F4L& =0 20%

607005 | Torado Fuel 2.5 20% Nitro fuel made in Netherlands| 3970 * -8612 | GP Fuel for Car (Nitromethane 20%/4L) 5670
R246 | GP72—Ih—M2L& = A 16% 2835 | % | 7246 GP7a1-Ih—R4LE = O 25% 6510
-8601 | GP Fuel for Car (Nitromethane 16%/2L) -8613 | GP Fuel for Car (Nitromethane 25%/4L)

R246 | GP 71—)Lh—f2L& = hA20% 2993 | % R246 | GP 71—-)Lh—F4L& = A 30% 7140

-8602 | GP Fuel for Car (Nitromethane 20%/2L) -8614 | GP Fuel for Car (Nitromethane 30%/4L)

% a){'ﬂ.’. OTH ERS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—V %
Part Names
KRFI7—7+)L%—(Oilf})

RA(F— No. EAR) [ E(M

Quantity
RAEREEAULIROARY YIT 74 VG~

(Hisd)

8=V |

Part Names
7 )L = 7—7 (40x2500mm)

RA(F— No. EAH) [ E(M

Quantity
R 1 DRIE MAFET — 7

(Hid)

Setting Weight

Weights for balance adjustment

44

36220 K.R.F Air Filter (with oil) Increased air intake area 840 961658 Aluminum Tape (40x2500mm) | Tape to repair/reinforce body 473
KRFI7—74)L%— (OIlE) 4pcs| RAREEEALLFROAKY YI7 74 )5— YYAVAAINT—ZX(16F) | YU IV AL AT —Z

36220-4| K R F Air Filter (no oil) 4pcs | Increased air intake area 2520 96172 | Sjlicone Oil Case (16pcs) | Case for silicon oil 735

96160 FRPY /LY —h (1.0) INT o FEPRIEEIC 2100 96174 JAXF v oL —~ | BEE/ A ZFBEY— b 840
FRP Gel Sheet (1.0) For Body repair and reinforcement Noise Cancel Sheet To suppress receiver noise.

96161 EYTAVTIIA R NV ZBDAYIA b 504



EXeFyh - UDT 09I 9— (1)

Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

e AH kE mt AH hE mE mt ¥ hE
b Parts Names Quantity| (ft32) Parts Names Quantity| (£2) No. Parts Names Quantity| (ft2)
@ C_'Jl‘/ﬁ“ @ 7)11'5'75‘/9‘#"“:!‘/%‘) N Gmmmmm RE ANy I ZAER
C-Ring Aluminium Flanged Nylon Nut Button Hex Screw
+C11 | G hina(Ci10poy 10905 210 | || i Famgogon G | 95 | 315 | | FS12009H | Bton Sromons ncr0p0) 1093 420
(s hing. HMOSIAS) Pt on Mo G| 955 | 315 | (1519008 Buor S owhlacropes) [10P93] 315
15015 | it 510009 10905 198 [INOGTR| i Famgesgon (| 923 | 315 | [-512008| B S0 R roptsy 1093|319
16020 | hinc(Eoanopod 10905 198 |HAOSLS| b g o | 992 | 315 | [-5190108 Bt G eroratpea) [10P23] 319
16025 | Pina(Eas0p0d ropes| 1s0 || (mmmmm %0 SI012H] Bton Serowbadibc12t0pes) |75 15
1-E030 E%;;ég%%;gg) 10pcs| 158 | | 1-S02604 Q;gc’;e%v(ﬁ(y égﬁgagm 10pcs| 210|  [1-813015H ;ﬁui;éﬁwﬁei),(,w/\s‘iéﬁ&g) 10pcs| 315
1-E040 E_I,J:*;:(EE%%L%\) 10pcs| 158 1-S02606 /B}r;zgctei(ﬁ(gﬂ 62)('3?%}32)7\) 10pes| 210 | |1-513018H gﬁ;%ﬁ%ﬁﬁgm‘ié%xg) 10pcs| 315
146050 | £ pinciEo aopod 10905 198 | 1502908 | 1 Soromiz rropesy | |19 210 | {19025 Bunon Scemionhiorzarapeny | 5P | 319
146060 | £ Binc(Eoan0pos 1090|198 | | 1502512 | i oromip ratopes) |19 210 | [514008H | Bton St ionmianariopts) 1093|319
1E070 | £ Rina(er 0pes) opos | 18| | 1500008 it domanoropen | [10005| 210 [1swaoron| gt extornope [109°5] 315
12100 | £ e 10,0000 Gpos | 158 | 1503008 it Souananopes) | [10005| 210 [1staors| B S0 O aapen) | 595 | 915
B & 00010 | Gl M aonesy | |1oves| 210 | |rstamman] B eiaapen | 5 | 315
FN2016 | i 0pes) 10pes) 210 | | 1800012 | gt g [omes{ 210 | 1514020 Bunon Saremmeranipen) | 5PCS | 319
N2620 | s tpanopes  [10ves| 210 | | 1506018 | Gt oo aeanoesy | [10905| 210 1514022 Bion Soowitentuangaape | | 815
NS024 | i 4ra0pes) 1090 210| | 1500018 | it Sronanraiopes | [1oves| 20| | (7 e S
N0 | b D Topcs) 1095|210 | | 1-500025 | 1o Soroniuiananopes) | |10PCS| 210 | [ HIS08HT| B o e mamanes| 593 | 525
B Sorna 1500000 | i e aopesy | [1000s| 210 | [ B S s | 87 | 525
NESSON | o 0 oo (e |59 | 210 | | -s0s0me | g ey 1opes| 210 | st B oA 80 | 525
NS0IN | e nlom aposy |59 210 | | s0s0m0 | g one 1opes| 210 | 1| g o) 80 | 525
NS0AN | X hons 9 oo (apasy |59 | 210 | 1ot | e, [10ves| 210 | st B a8 | 529
1-N4055N Zl_ut/(l\]ll\él(xéls);sNil)oz—(gpfs; oA 5pcs | 210 1-504020 é?;gctei&%gg/igélgx) 10pes| 210 Im é:az ;CZSZ
B Romnmnyonnit (R 51 Sai Tapmng scrow e ey E R
IS ) o (i) | 5795 | 315 | [ F50298TP | 16 B Scrowthtznaopos) © [10005| 210 | 1522012 | St S bty | 595 | 210
SRR 0 o (i 5755 | 315 | [ 150288TP | 16 Ginc s ot enaopos)  [100es| 210 | 1seanos | S0 TSN Jsves | 210
IS v o (St | 5755 | 315 | | SIESETP| T2 i scromiMzxizriapo 19905 210 | 1smoto | &0 8 ape | ovcs | 210
G0 e o (o) | 5795 315 | [ 150008TP | 15 B outhbeanopasy | |100es| 210 | vseaote | S0 ST  [swos 210
MR L0ve o (rammim e 5795 | 315 | [ F50000P | 16 Binc s cuthperononos) | [100es| 210 | 1seaots | &0 2 e [sees | 210
GBS | Lt o P | 5755 [ 318 | [ 5000P | TE Bin el i rmroposy  [10ves| 210 | vseaote | S0 STSNRENS Y [swes | 210
B Fassta SO0ITP | 15 ind Sorawionafroposy © |100es| 210 | | szsoz0 | Sp S EEREENS Y | ves |20
NSOSTE | a7y Fangea (r0pos) - [10Pe5| 210 | [rsoate | TE Bt S e opony [10ves{ 210 | | 1saaoz | 0 SRR spos | 210
HMOSES | o) oo (Euepen| 9905 | 315 | 1500t | 10520 E S entoopes) | 10pes| 210 | | rszsos0 | S0 S EEEEENS Y [sves [ 210
HMOSER st g ol Redapes)| 905 315 | [FS0H01TP| T B Sremctaiionos | |10%65| 210 | | 1521010 | St S ioapney || 5Pes | 210
7ovIFA40VF Y~ TP/X1 >~ REZ(M4x20/10A)
@I Flanged Nylon Nut 1-504020TP TP Bind Screw(M4x20/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
IS | o) Famge oo tpes)| P | 210 | | (I 2 o
WIS ) g o (ot 9005 | 20| | 1S0a008T 1 oraropes 1095 420
NS ) Fame o seradie| 8755 | 420 | (15000107 | e oo 0P 420
+SU0UZT| 5 Sarou(Tramumeoc1z10pac) 19955 420
1-803015T N1 Y REZ(M3x15)(F4 >~ /8A) 8pos | 420

Bind Screw(Titanium/M3x15/8pcs)

45



EXeFybh - UDT D9y y— (2)

Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (2)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

RE ‘ £ B [KEf RE ‘ B AH WiEd R AH K

No. Parts Names Quantity| (fiti&) No. Parts Names Quantity| (fiti&) ! Parts Names Quantity| (fiti&)

D\mmmmm :; Ifeid Screw m I?ILa? 3eZdKSZIZT§r);:)ing Screw @mmmmmm F’R_o/:nlfjﬁead Screw
592608 | E e SenemM aniropes) |00 210 | |rssamete| e o) [100es| 210 | | 2008 | 2 G TR gy [10ves] 210

I EZ(M3x6/10A) TPHZERX(M2.6x12/10A) FAREZ(M2x15/10A)

1-833006 | F|at Head Screw(M3x6/10pcs) | 1OPCS| 210 | |1-832612TP| 1p k1ot eaq Screw(M2.6x12/10pcs) |1OPCS| 210 | | 1842015 | gy Screw(M2x15/10pes) 10pcs| 210
9008 | 17 o ScrewMopos |100es| 20| | ssonete| 5 2 ST opes [10Pes| 210 | | 1006 | 20 opes)[1095] 210
99010 | Ff e SereniMaxi0nopes) |100es| 210 | | rssomare| 70 2 EE N opes|10%es| 210 | | 1540012 | At S romantaopos 1008|210
1-833012 ga?:;ié’\gfr);lvz(l{ﬂlsgé)/mpcs) 10pcs| 210 1-833010TP IEEI: 52(1%32\1\/?!\%31%/)10pcs) 10pcs| 210 m ;_ofni Ifietad/ Saéllf:jépping Screw
90014 | A and SarewiMdnoes) |10%es| 210| | ssmorere | 1o o hopes[10Pes| 210 | | rssmoste| £ e sy [1095] 210
9016 | 1 Had SarewMagnopes) |10%es| 210| st | 1o ohapes [10Pes| 210 | | sre| £ el opes) [1095] 210
1-833018 ;fla?:;z\él\ggr);lv&(sl{/llsgf\s)/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-833018TP IF}?EIZ Eeid('\élg);lv?l\g%);/)wpcs) 10pcs| 210 1-843008TP -{E;;:dxs(cl\r/([j\f(?ﬂgxoaﬁ())pcs) 10pcs| 210
599090 | E e Sorewxainopes) |100es| 210 | |rssaste| £ oope 1008|210 | |rsamare| £ e ondpes) 100 210
94008 | Eend Serem(Maxanopes) 1006|210 | | ssare| 1 ope) 100 210 | | -SUSTP| 12T S owvdsdpes) |00 210
010 | 7 nd Serewwinsonopes) |10%es| 210| | vsw0aste| 1o e L2 IT O g [10pes| 210 | | D PR

HZEZ(M4x12/10A) FHIVHIER v NEZX(M3x3/T0A)

1-834012 Flat Head Screw(M4x12/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 Dmmm Titanium Flat Head Screw 1-853008 Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
9015 | Pt hond Sereniixisnopes) 1006|210 | |vsaaner| ot e [100es 420 | | o004 | e opon | [10ves] 210
901 | it hend Serewxtinopes) 1006|210 | vsaanar| o oam [100es| 420 | | 55205 | & opon . [10ves] 210
020 | 17 and Seromwinaonopes) |10pes| 210| | vsssorer| it N o [10pes| 420 | | 1006 | o c s ey [10pes) 210

PIANYIZAER YIER(M3x15)(F5 >~ /8A) v NEZX(M3x10/10A)

D\mmm Flat Head Hex Screw 1-833015T Flat Head Screw(Titanium/M3x15/8pcs) 8pcs | 420 1-853010 Set Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
1-533005H ga?l—ii\d(l\s/lc?:v?z&gx‘/yMZé/q]Ogtzg)) 10pcs| 315 1-534006T ::Hf:;g?riﬁ?ifjr?ifm%/(ﬁé&pcs) 8pcs | 630 1-853012 JSzet/S';r:m/:?IfA’\gf;(;/%;Ssi\) 10pcs| 210
FSSH008H| o e Cormmlmhinsropes) 10958 215 | | H0T| B iotpe) 6905 820 | | 158014 | Gl e | Spes| 210
FSI00H) 1o Scembesniaeiopes) 10955 315 | | 1S3a0T | 2 e 575 630 | 55020 | Gl aeg [ spes | 260
FSEI0M] it ScronheniOtope) 10955 315 | 1530020 | £ s 40 | 90| | 1559025 | G S monpen | 5Pe8 | 915
1-833015H ;jlta?r-ltez\(i(’\sll(i:\]vﬁ-)k(e;l\k;;;/ﬁ]Ogé)) 10pcs| 315 Dmmmm '?citzn;/u::; Iieidz Hte;z\ Screw 1-854004 Stet/S';r:viElfﬂl\ﬁfL?(/):)Ss))\ ) 10pcs| 210
SO0t hea Scrow(inhionen 10955 215 | |13t aton | o0cs | 525 | | 1554008 | G0 gy [100cs] 210
M08 o e Cermmimhianaopes) 10958 420 | |1t p o |95 525 | | 155012 | G eavtaitpory . |109°5] 210
FSMII0M] it SermhenatOtope) 10965 420 | 5500 oo | 205 | 525 | 1554020 | Gl cbopen | 5Pes | 260
FSMIIZH) it Serowenmnt2Hopes) 10965 420 | ST o oot 80 [ 525 | | 855008 | s ey spos | 269
FSMOTSH| Pt hoa Srow(inhbi sH0pey) 1095 420 | | SSO1SHT| G oot | 95 | 525 | | 155500 | G misnaoiope | 905 915
1-534018H ga?li;(l\sﬂﬁgvlﬂé;\mnz;ée?\) 6pcs | 420 m f&f/#%&\y l:“y/j_l:“x_ @ Tyv—

pcs) Titanium Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw Washer

FSMIZOH) 1o Scromenhioccotipes) | 578|420 | | 1SIORIPT g 10Pes| 420 | | 08| ot e [10pes| 210
FSMIZSH| i oad Scromenxzafpes) | 5P| 420 | | 1SE00TPT ot g 10PeS| 420 || 0070 | ot 6 S oy [10Pes| 210
VST 17t Soematomtintgntps 10955 420 | [ oens | ooy [109cs| 210

VSIS 17 S omttosip | 908 420 | [ 100100| ot F e oy [109cs] 420

VSUIISTPT) 15 ottt STt 9055|650 | | 19001005 e oo 0T gy 10pes 420

VU] 15 s ST 4058|650 | | 14001008 2t o 0T emopas) . |10pes 210

VM| 17 Senaamiass i | 408 830 | || o e [109cs| 210

HITONG | Viotperur w0 Sapon | P8 | 210

1-W701110 vU\/a/srje:zhEiYZ;];/gL%SN 5pcs | 210

@ 7\7_"'J‘/7"7‘y~>v—
Spring Washer
1006155 7y Y v —(M3x6x1.5) 277 (10A) 10pcs| 210

46

Washer(Spring/M3x6x1.5/10pcs)




	P040 RRR SHIMO EDITION.pdf
	P041 RRR SHIMO EDITION
	P042 RRR SHIMO EDITION
	P043 RRR SHIMO EDITION
	P044 RRR SHIMO EDITION
	P045 RRR SHIMO EDITION
	P046 RRR SHIMO EDITION

